Pressure Independent
Control Valves
2
VALVES AND ACTUATORS
FEATURES
• Specific devices are not necessary
• Wide range of operating differential
pressure

20 80 68 36 46.5 0.8
25 85 69 42.5 46.5 0.9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Size Flow rate max.
(m³/h)
Stroke
(mm)
Start-up max.
(kPa)
ΔP max.
(kPa) Pressure Ports
VPMF7015-C DN15 0.9 4 35 500 No
VPMF7020-C DN20 1.3 4 35 500 No
VPMF7025-C DN25 2.0 4 35 500 No
VPMF7015P-C DN15 0.9 4 35 500 Yes
VPMF7020P-C DN20 1.3 4 35 500 Yes
VPMF7025P-C DN25 2.0 4 35 500 Yes
SELECTION TABLE
DIMENSIONS
DN15...25, PN25
The VPMF series Pressure Independent